
Beaumont Site PFCC Program and PFAC/PFA Contact Email

BMG, Ambulatory Joan Phillips, VP and CNO Ambulatory joan.phillips@beaumont.org

Kori Jones, Director, PFCC kori.jones@beaumont.org

Dana Snyder, Program Manager, PFCC dana.snyder@beaumont.org

Lisa Muma, Specialty RN, PFCC Special Projects lisa.muma@beaumont.org

Dearborn Rhonda Jordan, Manager, Svc Excel & Guest Rel, Guest Relations rhonda.jordan@beaumont.org

Farmington Hills Patricia Curtis, Manager PFCC patricia.curtis@beaumont.org

Grosse Pointe Maureen Bennett, Service Excellence Specialist, Service Excellence maureen.bennett@beaumont.org

Kathy Dziuba, Service Excellence Specialist, Service Excellence kathleen.dziuba@beaumont.org

Mariam Haidous, Volunteer Coordinator, Hospice mariam.haidous@beaumont.org

Royal Oak Cheryl Webster-Miller, Director PFCC and Svc Excellence cheryl.webster-miller@beaumont.org

Senior Services Margaret Lightner, VP Senior Services BH margaret.lightner@beaumont.org

Rita Siedlaczek, Program Coord Pt & Fam Centered Care rita.siedlaczek@beaumont.org

Nicole Doxey, Manager, Svc Excel & Guest Rel, Guest Relations nicole.doxey@beaumont.org

Ebony Daniels, Volunteer Services Rep, Volunteer Services ebony.daniels@beaumont.org

Trenton Brittney Harper, Manager, Svc Excel & Guest Rel, Guest Relations brittney.harper@beaumont.org

Pam Kinsler, Program Coord Pt & Fam Centered Care pamela.kinsler@beaumont.org

Kathy Dimambro, Manager Administrative Projects kathy.dimambro@beaumont.org

Wayne Jessica Finkiewicz, Program Coord Pt & Fam Centered Care jessica.finkiewicz@beaumont.org
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